ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION-
07580083-01
07580082-01
1021520/1034001
81253070007/81253070008
81208100004/81208100005

@ m Q!
M8x 20 M8X22 M6x16

A X1 B X1 c X1 D X4 E X4 F X4

|

M6x16 Mmé M4

G X4/ H X1 | X1

2-1

10|

0|

T
2

30

(I
40,

50

Tl
60

70

80

90

1

00|

110

120

130

140

150




2-2

Tl T
mm 10| 60

|||||||||‘||I|||I|I‘I||||||||‘||||\||I|
20 30 40| 50)

||||\||I|‘III||||||’|||||III|‘|I|I|I||I‘I|II|IIII‘|III|I|II‘|||||||||
70 80 90 100 110 120 130

I
140

||||||||I‘
150




	页 1
	页 2

